

AMENDMENTS TO LB745

Introduced by Chambers, 11.

1 1. On page 11, lines 16 and 24, strike "appropriate", show as
2 stricken, and insert "required"; in lines 17 and 25, strike "twenty",
3 show as stricken, and insert "thirty"; in lines 18 and 27, strike
4 "Payment of such", show as stricken, and insert "The entire"; in line 19
5 and lines 27 and 28 strike "made in a lump sum", show as stricken, and
6 insert "paid"; in lines 20 and 29 after "original" insert "stamp"; in
7 lines 21 and 30 strike "more" and insert "less"; and in lines 21 and 30
8 strike beginning with the comma through "commission" in lines 22 and 31
9 and show as stricken.